Annex A

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Hotel
	Address
	Website
	Contact Name(s)
	Email

	Chilworth Manor Hotel
	Chilworth 
Southampton 
SO16 7PT
	www.chilworth-manor.co.uk
	Jo Frampton
	reservations@chilworth-manor.co.uk / jframpton@chilworth-manor.co.uk

	Grand Harbour Hotel
	West Quay Road Southampton 
SO15 1AG
	www.grandharbourhotel.co.uk
	Jo Bennett
	ghsales@grandharbourhotel.co.uk 

	Highfield House House
	119 Highfield Lane Highfield 
Southampton 
SO17 1AQ
	www.highfieldhousehotel.co.uk

	Katie Garland / Viv Cooper

	res@highfieldhousehotel.co.uk


	Hilton Southampton
	Bracken Place Chilworth Southampton 
SO16 3NG
	www.hilton.com/southampton 
	Lorna Chatterley - Groups, Conference & Events Manager


Angela Hayward - Account Manager
	events.southampton@hilton.com
reservations.southampton@hilton.com

	Holiday Inn Southampton
	Herbert Walker Avenue
Southampton
SO15 1HJ
	http://www.hisouthamptonhotel.co.uk/
	Cheryl Martin & Jenna Brown
	ReservationsMgr@HISouthampton.com
Conference@HISouthampton.com

	Jurys Inn
	1 Charlotte Place Southampton  SO14 0TB
	www.jurysinns.com
	Luke Whittaker – Fiona McBride Sales Manager
	Southampton_confererence@jurysinns.com

	Mercure Southampton (Dolphin)
	34 High Street Southampton 
SO14 2HN
	www.dolphin-southampton.com
	Reservations/Tim Foot 
	H7876@accor.com / H7876-RE1@accor.com

	The Elizabeth House Hotel
	42-44 The Avenue Southampton  SO17 1XP
	www.elizabethhousehotel.com
	Brett Hockin, Karen Hockin
	mail@elizabethhousehotel.com




More rooms can be booked through www.bookings.com, please note that the conference site is: 
University of Southampton
Highfield Campus 
University Rd
Southampton SO17 1BJ


